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1973 H1-D

PARTS LIST
SEAT ('69-72 H1/A/B/C)

ITEM NAME
SEAT-DUAL (Ref # 1)

SEAT ASSY-DUAL (Ref # 1)

SEAT ASSY-DUAL (Ref # 1)
HINGE-FRONT,BLACK (Ref # 2)
HINGE-REAR,BLACK (Ref # 3)
HOOK (Ref # 4)

SPRING (Ref # 5)

DAMPER RUBB DUAL SEAT (Ref # 6)
PIN DUAL SEAT PIVOT (Ref #7)
PIN COTTER 2.0X15 (Ref # 8)
PIN,SNAP (Ref # 8)
BOLT-UPSET 6X14 (Ref # 9)
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 10)
WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 11)
COVER-DUAL SEAT (Ref # 12)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
53001-060
53001-066
53001-072
53009-012-10
53009-013-10
53008-006
53012-002
92075-023
53011-001
550D2015
554A0800
112B0614
461F0600
411B0600
53003-002
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