

1973 H1-D

PARTS LIST

SEAT ('69-'72 H1/A/B/C)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SEAT-DUAL (Ref # 1)	53001-060	1
SEAT ASSY-DUAL (Ref # 1)	53001-066	1
SEAT ASSY-DUAL (Ref # 1)	53001-072	1
HINGE-FRONT,BLACK (Ref # 2)	53009-012-10	1
HINGE-REAR,BLACK (Ref # 3)	53009-013-10	1
HOOK (Ref # 4)	53008-006	1
SPRING (Ref # 5)	53012-002	1
DAMPER RUBB DUAL SEAT (Ref # 6)	92075-023	6
PIN DUAL SEAT PIVOT (Ref # 7)	53011-001	3
PIN COTTER 2.0X15 (Ref # 8)	550D2015	3
PIN,SNAP (Ref # 8)	554A0800	3
BOLT-UPSET 6X14 (Ref # 9)	112B0614	4
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 10)	461F0600	4
WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 11)	411B0600	4
COVER-DUAL SEAT (Ref # 12)	53003-002	1